07-09.06.2019
caniral aisropoan 100 TDR -PDENAN- TDR Pozm

516 RUNDA FIA CEZ A
g 314 RUNDA WSMP

WSMP 3 -do2ooo D4, DN4, DN6, DN8 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - #77 MADZIARA B. - BMW E90 e time 2 1:45.969 11:59:33.015 4 1:46.670 12:03:12.017
1 1:48.036 11:57:42.012 3 1:45.619 12:01:18.634 5 1:47.016 12:04:59.033
) 1.42.653 11:59:24.665 4 1:45.053 12:03:03.687 6 1:47.054 12:06:46.087
3 1:41.846 12:01:06.511 5 1:47.004 12:04:50.691 7 1:47.499 12:08:33.586
a 1:41.153 12:02:47.664 6 1:45.443 12:06:36.134 8 1:51.289 12:10:24.875
5 1.41.248 12:04:28.912 7 1:46.546 12:08:22.680 9 1:47.355 12:12:12.230
6 1:47.248 12:06:16.160 8 1:45.505 12:10:08.185 10 1:47.851 12:14:00.081
7 1.44.706 12:08:00.866 9 1:46.123 12:11:54.308 11 1:49.003 12:15:49.084
3 1:41.827 12:09:42.693 10 1:44.621 12:13:38.929 12 1:49.034 12:17:38.118
9 1.41.414 12:11:24.107 11 1:45.626 12:15:24.555 13 1:47.708 12:19:25.826
10 1.41.774 12:13:05.881 12 1:46.149 12:17:10.704 14 1:49.535 12:21:15.361
1 1:42.998 12:14:48.879 13 1:46.473 12:18:57.177 15 1:51.707 12:23:07.068
12 1:43.828 12:16:32.707 14 1:48.261 12:20:45.438
13 1:42.287 12:18:14.994 15 1:49.181 12:22:34619  Po.6 - #22 PNIOK A. - Toyota MR2 +2 Laps
14 1:42.291 12:19:57.285 ! 1:54.141 11:57:50.906
15 1:42.288 12:21:39.573  Po-4- #43 JGZWIAK M. - Honda Civic +592% 2 1:55.963 11:59:46.869
1 1:50.051 11:57:45.735 3 2:57.608 12:02:44.477
Po. 2 - # 50 STRUZIK P. - Honda $2000 . glif;;;t 2 1:45.736 11:59:31.471 4 1:58.751 12:04:43.228
1 1.47.584 11:57:42.241 3 1:45.546 12:01:17.017 5 1:56.835 12:06:40.063
2 1:42.272 11:59:24.513 4 1:45.976 12:03:02.993 6 2:01.666 12:08:41.729
3 1:40.957 12:01:05.470 5 1:48.795 12:04:51.788 7 1:56.242 12:10:37.971
4 1.40.985 12:02:46.455 6 1:45.697 12:06:37.485 8 1:54.784 12:12:32.755
5 1:41.936 12:04:28.391 7 1:47.152 12:08:24.637 9 1:54.721 12:14:27.476
6 1.46.917 12:06:15.308 8 1:46.505 12:10:11.142 10 1:54.061 12:16:21.537
7 1:46.880 12:08:02.188 9 1:46.140 12:11:57.282 11 1:52.863 12:18:14.400
3 1:44.419 12:09:46.607 10 1:46.178 12:13:43.460 12 1:54.388 12:20:08.788
9 1.44.856 12:11:31.463 11 1:46.363 12:15:29.823 13 1:53.964 12:22:02.752
10 1.45.125 12:13:16.588 12 1:46.231 12:17:16.054
11 1:45.998 12:15:02.586 13 1:46.658 12:19:02.712
12 1:49.021 12:16:51.607 14 1:47.975 12:20:50.687
13 1:46.658 12:18:38.265 15 1:48.122 12:22:38.809
14 1:46.295 12:20:24.560
15 1:46.750 12:22:11.310  Po- 5 - #444 JANKOWSKI P. - BMW E90 + 1:3?2.5?
1 1:53.410 11:57:51.012
Po.3-#33 LASZKIEWICZ M. - BMW E30 ot oo 2 1:47.200 11:59:38.212
1 1:51.493 11:57:47.046 3 1:47.135 12:01:25.347

Fastest lap: 1:40.957
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07-09.06.2019
caniral aisropoan 100 TDR -PDENAN- TDR Pozm

5 1 6 RUNDA FIA CEZ A
E 314 RUNDA WSMP

WSMP 3 -do2ooo D4, DN4, DN6, DN8 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 7 - # 44 BARTKOWIAK M. - Toyota Celica +D2iffL;Lr)sst 6 2:04.770 12:08:22.743 12 2:04.962 12:21:04.429
1 2:06.392 11:58:05.649 7 2:04.357 12:10:27.100 13 2:05.213 12:23:09.642
2 2:03.173 12:00:08.822 8 2:03.985 12:12:31.085
3 2:03.839 12:02:12.661 9 2:03.791 12:14:34.876  Po. 12 - # 47 TOMCZAK T. - Toyota Celica GT +D3iff|'_;;sst
4 2:04.664 12:04:17.325 10 2:04.023 12:16:38.899 1 2:06.289 11:58:04.249
5 2:02.649 12:06:19.974 1 2:05.178 12:18:44.077 2 2:02.993 12:00:07.242
6 2:04.157 12:08:24.131 12 2:05.933 12:20:50.010 3 2:04.504 12:02:11.746
7 2:03.179 12:10:27.310 13 2:07.524 12:22:57.534 4 2:03.950 12:04:15.696
8 2:02.283 12:12:29.593 > 2:06.484 12:06:22.180
5 201958 121431551  Po.10-#45 PLUCIENNIK R. - Toyota Celica ¢ |1 6 2:03.934 12:08:26.114
10 5:02.670 12:16:34.221 1 2:08.348 11:58:07.390 7 2:03.328 12:10:29.442
1 mypa— A y—— 2 2:04.306 12:00:11.696 8 2:03.179 12:12:32.621
1 2:01.893 12:20:39.190 3 2:05.007 12:02:16.703 9 2:03.443 12:14:36.064
13 203,711 12:22:42.901 4 2:04.675 12:04:21.378 10 2:03.282 12:16:39.346
5 2:05.174 12:06:26.552 11 2:25.212 12:19:04.558
Po. 8 - # 46 SZANDROWSKI A. - Toyota Celic: +DziffL::; 6 2:05.504 12:08:32.056 12 2:44.435 12:21:48.993
1 2:06.244 11:58:04.397 7 2:05.419 12:10:37.475
2 2:03.850 12:00:08.247 8 2:05.688 12:12:43.163
3 2:04.974 12:02:13.221 9 2:05.649 12:14:48.812
4 2:02.669 12:04:15.890 10 2:05.519 12:16:54.331
5 2:02.494 12:06:18.384 1 2:04.685 12:18:59.016
6 2:03.662 12:08:22.046 12 2:04.953 12:21:03.969
7 2:02.089 12:10:24.135 13 2:05.144 12:23:09.113
8 2:03.093 12:12:27.228
. Diff. First
9 2:02.671 12:14:29.899  Po.11-# 48 CZARNIK D. - Toyota Celica GT +2 Laps
10 2:04.504 12:16:34.403 ! 2:08.732 11:58:07.918
1 5:03.215 12:18:37.618 2 2:04.101 12:00:12.019
12 2:03.184 12:20:40.802 3 2:05.155 12:02:17.174
13 2:04.417 12:22:45.219 4 2:04.567 12:04:21.741
5 2:05.235 12:06:26.976
Po. 9 - # 49 JURECKI J. - Toyota Celica GT Rt 6 2:05.437 12:08:32.413
1 2:06.208 11:58:04.609 7 2:05.610 12:10:38.023
2 2:02.878 12:00:07.487 8 2:05.806 12:12:43.829
3 2:04.626 12:02:12.113 9 2:05.180 12:14:49.009
4 2:02.495 12:04:14.608 10 2:05.744 12:16:54.753
5 2:03.365 12:06:17.973 11 2:04.714 12:18:59.467

Fastest lap: 1:40.957
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